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Women / XG / 11 & 12 ye
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Heam299
GT Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 9.4509.400 37.250
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Kara Neimeyer152
TCGA

8.700 9.450 9.4509.200 36.800
6T 1 2 2T 2 

2 

Sami Wolkowitz159
TCGA

9.000 9.250 9.3008.750 36.300
2 3 7 3 3 

3 

Natalia Duvall205
Oly Manchester

8.700 9.150 8.9009.100 35.850
7T 4 3T 9T 4 

4 

Harper Koch202
Oly Manchester

8.600 8.700 9.2008.900 35.400
12T 8T 5T 4 5 

5 

Kayla Wahl201
Oly Manchester

8.650 8.900 9.0008.700 35.250
11 7 8 7T 6 

6 

Abigail Gloriod203
Oly Manchester

8.800 9.050 8.9008.450 35.200
4T 5 9 10T 7 

7 

Antara Panwar154
TCGA

8.700 8.200 9.1009.100 35.100
8T 13 4T 5T 8 

8 

Ava Snarr300
GT Gymnastics

8.800 8.000 9.0008.900 34.700
5T 14 6T 8T 9 

9 

Ava Gould151
TCGA

8.700 9.000 8.6508.300 34.650
9T 6 10 13 10 

10 

Amalia Meyer238
Concordia

8.700 8.500 9.1008.150 34.450
10T 10T 12 6T 11 

11 

Natalie Larrison223
MGP

8.600 8.700 8.5508.200 34.050
13T 9T 11 14 12 

12 

Lea Drecker219
MGP

8.500 8.500 8.9007.550 33.450
14 11T 14 11T 13 

13 

Jaida Top224
MGP

8.300 7.200 8.8008.000 32.300
15 15 13 12 14 

14 

Emma Eutsler221
MGP

8.900 8.400 8.2006.700 32.200
3 12 15 15 15 

15 
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